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Repealed by 2013/0169(COD)

Subject
3.10.04 Livestock farming
3.10.08 Animal health requirements, veterinary legislation and pharmacy
3.10.08.05 Animal diseases
Documentation gateway

Legislative proposal

Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st
reading/single reading

Text adopted by Parliament, 1st reading/single
reading

Follow-up document

Follow-up document

Procedure completed

COM(2008)0358

AB-0464/2008

T6-0592/2008

COM(2014)0115

SWD(2014)0055

16/06/2008

25/11/2008

16/12/2008

05/03/2014

05/03/2014

EC

EP

EP

EC

EC

Summary

Summary

Summary


https://oeil.secure.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/popups/ficheprocedure.do?lang=en&reference=2013/0169(COD)
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/RegData/docs_autres_institutions/commission_europeenne/com/2008/0358/COM_COM(2008)0358_EN.pdf
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=2008&nu_doc=358
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-6-2008-0464_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-6-2008-0592_EN.html
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=2014&nu_doc=0115
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/LexUriServ/LexUriServ.do?uri=SWD:2014:0055:FIN:EN:PDF

